Print Date/Time:
Login ID:
Officer #:

Arrest #

01/15/2025 09:17

USRY, ALLEN S.
Case #

Assigned

Bureau

Adult Arrests By Officer

From Date:
To Date:

Date/Time

06/05/2004 00:00
09/22/2005 23:59

Arrest Location

City/State/Zip

Richmond County Sheriff's Office
ORI Number:  GA1210000

Charges

Officer:B560 USRY ALLEN

000004086655

000004197767
000004251774

000005061417

000005068158
000005181318

00004-165748

00004-218998
00004-245240

00004-257199

002004221694

02004-149816

02004-233839

02005-092600
02005-177682

2005-0068713

2005-0188004

2004-00086655

2004-00197767
2004-00251774

2005-00061417

2005-00068158
2005-00181318

2004-00165748

2004-00218998
2004-00245240

2004-00257199

2004-00221694

2004-00149816

2005-00092600

2005-00068713

2005-00188004

Total for B560 USRY ALLEN : 17

Road Patrol

Road Patrol

Road Patrol

Road Patrol

07/20/2004 00:00

09/28/2004 00:00
12/10/2004 17:41

03/29/2005 00:00

04/06/2005 14:25
08/30/2005 07:19

08/16/2004 10:42

10/26/2004 15:58
12/02/2004 00:00

01/27/2005 08:20

10/30/2004 08:56

07/26/2004 09:13
11/17/2004 18:45

05/10/2005 00:00
08/25/2005 09:00

04/07/2005 10:15

09/08/2005 10:30

1809 FENWICK ST APT B

525 EIGHTH ST

1916 ROCK SPRINGS DR

1424 SYCAMORE DR

1643 FLOYD ST

2078 OLD SAVANNAH RD

209 FIFTH ST

235 ROBERT C DANIEL PKWY

1114 TELFAIR ST

1942 STARNES ST

FIFTEENTH AVE / BOYKIN PL

COLUMBIA COUNTY
DENTENTIN CENTER
525 EIGHTH ST STREET

1520 GORDON HWY

1713 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR

BLVD
1608 FLOYD ST

Augusta GA 30904

Augusta GA 30901
Augusta GA 30909

Augusta GA 30901

AUGUSTA GA 30909

Augusta GA 30901

Augusta GA 30904

GA 30901

Augusta GA 30901
Augusta GA 30906

AUGUSTA GA 30901

116-8-2.J-THEFT-AUTO

1 16-5-23-SIMPLE BATTERY

1 16-7-21-CRIMINAL TRESPASS

1 16-8-14M.2-THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING-
UNDER $500 MISDEMEANOR

1 16-7-21-CRIMINAL TRESPASS

1 16-5-23-SIMPLE BATTERY

1 16-5-23-SIMPLE BATTERY

1 16-10-24-OBSTRUCTION OF LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER (MISD)

1 16-10-24-OBSTRUCTION OF LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER (MISD)

1 16-8-14M.1-THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
1 16-9-1.B-FORGERY IN THE FIRST
DEGREE (OTHER THAN CHECKS)
116-7-1.A-BURGLARY IN THE SECOND
DEGREE

1 16-5-23-SIMPLE BATTERY

1 16-10-24-OBSTRUCTION OF LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER (MISD)
116-11-126-POSSESSING HANDGUNS
LICENSE REQUIREMENT

1 16-7-21-CRIMINAL TRESPASS

116-7-1.E-BURGLARY-ALL OTHER
OFFENSES
1 16-7-21-CRIMINAL TRESPASS

116-5-23.1-BATTERY

Total Arrests : 17
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